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I.1 Document number

IN-BIO-132.356-0000577.2025.001

I.2 Operator type

☑ Operator

☐ Group of operators

☑ Exporter

I.3 Operator or group of operators

Name NATURE BIO- FOODS LTD. 
Address 45 K.M. STONE, G.T. ROAD, KAMASPUR 

131021 Sonipat
Country India ISO Code IN

I.4 Control authority/Control body

Authority Bioagricert s.r.l. Unipersonale (IN-BIO-132)
Address VIA dei Macabraccia 8/3-4-5 , 40033, Casalecchio di 

Reno
Country Italy ISO Code IT

I.5 Activity or activities of the operator, group of operators or exporter

• Preparation
• Export

I.6 Category or categories of products as referred to in Article 35 (7) of Regulation (EU) 2018/848 of the European Parliament and of the Council  and 
production methods

• (d) Processed agricultural products, including aquaculture products, for use as food
Production method:
– Production of organic products

I.7 Directory of products

Name of the product Combined nomenclature (CN) code as referred to in Council 
Regulation (EEC) No 2658/87 for products within the scope of 
Regulation (EU) 2018/848

[10.84.2]  Chickpea/Kabuli Chana (garbanzos / 
Chickpea/Kabuli Chana (garbanzos

Organic

[10.61.2] Amaranth Flour / Amaranth Flour Organic
[10.84.2] Bengal Gram Whole / Bengal Gram Whole Organic
[10.84.2] Bengal Gram(Chana)Flour / Bengal 
Gram(Chana)Flour

Organic

[10.84] Black gram split white / Black gram split white Organic
[10.84.2] Black gram/Urd (Vigna sp.) / Black gram/Urd 
(Vigna sp.)

Organic

[10.61.1] Brown Rice flour / Brown Rice flour Organic
[10.61.2] Buckwheat flour  / Buckwheat flour Organic
[10.84.2] Chana Dal / Chana Dal Organic
[10.61.1] Fast cooking brown rice / Fast cooking brown rice Organic
[10.84.2] Green Gram Whole (Moong Sabut) / Green Gram 
Whole (Moong Sabut)

Organic

[10.84.2] Lentil / Lentil Organic
[10.61.2] Maize/Corn flour / Maize/Corn flour Organic
[10.61.1] Parboiled Basmati Rice / Parboiled Basmati Rice Organic
[10.61.1] Parboiled Rice / Parboiled Rice Organic
[10.84.2] Red Lentil / Red Lentil Organic
[10.84.2] Split Green gram/Moong (Vigna sp.) / Split Green 
gram/Moong (Vigna sp.)

Organic

[10.84.2] Split Lentil / Split Lentil Organic
[10.84.2] Split Pigeon pea/arhar/Red gram / Split Pigeon 
pea/arhar/Red gram

Organic

[10.61.2] Suji/Semolina/ Cream of Wheat / Suji/Semolina/ 
Cream of Wheat

Organic

[10.84.2] Urad dal/Split Black gram / Urad dal/Split Black 
gram

Organic

[10.61.2] Wheat flour / Wheat flour Organic
[10.61.2] White Rice flour / White Rice flour Organic
[10.39.2] Cashew kernels (w180) / Cashew kernels (w180) Organic
[10.39.2] Cashew kernels (w210) / Cashew kernels (w210) Organic
[10.39.2] Cashew kernels (w240) / Cashew kernels (w240) Organic
[10.39.2] Cashew Kernels Wholes 320 / Cashew Kernels 
Wholes 320

Organic

[10.39.2] Cashew Kernels Wholes 450 / Cashew Kernels 
Wholes 450

Organic
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I.7 Directory of products

Name of the product Combined nomenclature (CN) code as referred to in Council 
Regulation (EEC) No 2658/87 for products within the scope of 
Regulation (EU) 2018/848

[10.61.2] Besan(gram flour) / Besan(gram flour) Organic
[10.61.2] Non Basmati Brown Rice Flour / Non Basmati 
Brown Rice Flour

Organic

[10.61.1] Basmati Fast Cooking Brown Rice / Basmati Fast 
Cooking Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.2] Red Lentil Whole / Red Lentil Whole Organic
[10.61.2] Red Lentil Whole Masoor / Red Lentil Whole 
Masoor

Organic

[10.61.2] Brown Lentil Whole / Brown Lentil Whole Organic
[10.61.1] Parboiled Basmati Brown Rice / Parboiled 
Basmati Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Parboiled Basmati White Rice / Parboiled Basmati 
White Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Parboiled Traditional Basmati Brown Rice / 
Parboiled Traditional Basmati Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Parboiled Traditional Basmati White Rice / 
Parboiled Traditional Basmati White Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Long grain Parboiled Non Basmati White Rice / 
Long grain Parboiled Non Basmati White Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Long Grain parboiled Non Basmati Brown Rice / 
Long Grain parboiled Non Basmati Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Parboiled Non Basmati Brown Rice / Parboiled 
Non Basmati Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Parboiled Non Basmati white Rice / Parboiled 
Non Basmati white Rice

Organic

[10.84.2] CANE MOLASSES / CANE MOLASSES Organic
[10.61.1] Parboiled Brown Rice / Parboiled Brown Rice Organic
[10.61.1] Parboiled White Rice / Parboiled White Rice Organic
[10.84.2] CANE SUGAR / CANE SUGAR Organic
[10.61.1] Medium Grain Parboiled Non Basmati Brown 
Rice / Medium Grain Parboiled Non Basmati Brown Rice

Organic

[10.61.1] Medium Grain Parboiled Non Basmati White Rice 
/ Medium Grain Parboiled Non Basmati White Rice

Organic

[10.84.2] Moong dal Split Chhilka / Moong dal Split Chhilka Organic
[10.84.2] Moong Dal Split Dehusked / Moong Dal Split 
Dehusked

Organic

[10.84.2] CANE SUGAR-BROWN / CANE SUGAR-BROWN Organic
[10.84.2] Red Lentil Split / Red Lentil Split Organic
[10.84.2] Red Lentil Split Masoor / Red Lentil Split Masoor Organic
[10.84.2] CANE SUGAR-GOLDEN / CANE SUGAR-GOLDEN Organic
[10.84.2] Split pigeon pea / Split pigeon pea Organic
[10.84.2] Toor Dal / Toor Dal Organic
[10.84.2] Pigeon Pea Split Toor Dal / Pigeon Pea Split Toor 
Dal

Organic

[10.84.2] CANE SUGAR DEMERARA / CANE SUGAR 
DEMERARA

Organic

[10.84.2] Black Gram Split Chhilka / Black Gram Split 
Chhilka

Organic

[10.84.2] Black Gram Split Dehusked / Black Gram Split 
Dehusked

Organic

[10.84.2] CANE SUGAR EXTRA LIGHT / CANE SUGAR 
EXTRA LIGHT

Organic

[10.61.1] Non Basmati White Rice Flour / Non Basmati 
White Rice Flour

Organic

[10.84.2] White Cane Sugar / White Cane Sugar Organic
[10.84.2] Moong Dal Whole / Moong Dal Whole Organic
[10.84.2] Green Gram Whole / Green Gram Whole Organic
[10.84.2] Pigeon pea / Pigeon pea Organic
[10.84.2] Chickpea Kabuli Chana / Chickpea Kabuli Chana Organic
[10.84.2] Arhar / Arhar Organic
[10.84.2] Chhole / Chhole Organic
[10.84.2] Tur / Tur Organic
[10.84.2] Bengal Gram Split / Bengal Gram Split Organic
[10.84.2] Yellow Split peas (pisum satisvum) / Yellow Split 
peas (pisum satisvum)

Organic

[10.84.2] Split Pea Pulse (Pisum sativum) / Split Pea Pulse 
(Pisum sativum)

Organic

[10.84.2] Red Split Lentil / Red Split Lentil Organic
[10.61.1] Basmati Rice Pellets / Basmati Rice Pellets Organic
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I.7 Directory of products

Name of the product Combined nomenclature (CN) code as referred to in Council 
Regulation (EEC) No 2658/87 for products within the scope of 
Regulation (EU) 2018/848

[10.61.1] Basmati white Rice Pellets / Basmati white Rice 
Pellets

Organic

[10.84.2] Bengal Gram Split/Chana Dal / Bengal Gram 
Split/Chana Dal

Organic

[10.61.1] Non Basmati Brown Rice Pellets / Non Basmati 
Brown Rice Pellets

Organic

[10.61.1] Non Basmati White Rice Pellets / Non Basmati 
White Rice Pellets

Organic

[10.61.1] Poha Flattened rice / Poha Flattened rice Organic
[10.61.1] Poha/ Chivda / Poha/ Chivda Organic
[10.61.1] Rice chiwda / Rice chiwda Organic
[10.61.1] Rice Pallets / Rice Pallets Organic
[10.61.1] Rice Poha / Rice Poha Organic
[10.84.2] Wheat porridge / Dalia / Wheat porridge / Dalia Organic
[10.84.2] Red lentil Pellet / Red lentil Pellet Organic
[10.84.2] Lentil Pellet / Lentil Pellet Organic
[10.84.2] Urad dal Pellet / Urad dal Pellet Organic
[10.84.2] Moong Dal Pellet / Moong Dal Pellet Organic
[10.84.2] Chickpea Pellet / Chickpea Pellet Organic
[10.84.2] Cane Sugar cubes / Cane Sugar cubes Organic
[10.84.2] Sugar (Brown/Natural) / Sugar (Brown/Natural) Organic

This document has been issued in accordance with Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2021/1378 to certify that the operator or group of 
operators complies with Regulation (EU) 2018/848.

I.8 Date, place

Date 14 October 
2025 12:43:51 
+02 
(Europe/Luxem
bourg)

Place Casalecchio di 
Reno (IT)

Name and 
signature

Bioagricert s.r.l. 
Unipersonale

I.9 Validity

Certificate valid from 14/10/2025 to 14/10/2026
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II.1 Quantity of products

II.2 Information on the land

II.3 List of premises or units where the activity is performed by the operator or group of operators

Address or geolocation Activity Description of the activity or activities as referred to in point 
5 of part I

232694 - 45 K.M. STONE, G.T. ROAD, 
KAMASPUR - 131021 Sonīpat - State of 
Haryāna, India (IN)

Preparation NATURE BIO- FOODS LTD. 

232694 - 45 K.M. STONE, G.T. ROAD, 
KAMASPUR - 131021 Sonīpat - State of 
Haryāna, India (IN)

Export NATURE BIO- FOODS LTD. 

II.4 Information on the activity or activities carried out by the operator or group of operators and whether the activity is, or the activities are 
performed for their own purpose or as a subcontractor carrying out the activity or activities for another operator, while the subcontractor remains 
responsible for the activity or activities performed

II.5 Information on the activity or activities carried out by the subcontracted third party

II.6 List of subcontractors carrying out an activity or activities for the operator or group of operators  for which the operator or group of operators 
remains responsible as regards organic production and for which it has not transferred that responsibility to the subcontractor

II.7 Information on the accreditation of the control body in accordance with point (d) of Article 46(2) of Regulation (EU) 2018/848

Name of the accreditation body ACCREDIA
Hyperlink to the accreditation certificate https://www.bioagricert.org/images/accreditamenti/00178PRD_CERT.pdf

II.8 Other information

Fiscal Code: 10016064000899 
VAT Number: 10016064000899 
Code: V10Q 
Beginning of Control: 03/10/2022 
Inspection: 08/10/2025 
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